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VEHICLE ACTIVATED WARNING SIGN
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Messagemaker Displays versatile and
innovative solution for hazard warning and
traffic calming; the Vehicle Activated Warning
Sign.

An ideal solution for collision prevention and traffic
calming, suitable for use alongside a multitude of
hazards such as sharp bends, traffic lights, un-even
road surface and more.

With a larger variation also available, the Vehicle
Activated Warning Sign can accommodate for higher
speed roads.
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AN EYE-CATCHING
AND HIGHLY EFFECTIVE
HAZARD WARNING
SIGN TO IMPROVE
ROAD SAFETY

KEY FEATURES
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Any choice of applied Reflective TSRGD Sign
4 amber flashing beacons

‘SLOW DOWN’ white LED display
Integrated Vehicle detection radar
Automatic dimming for optimal visibility
Easy installation

Pre-configured with desired trigger speed

4G Modem Upgrade: Allows remote access
for data download, trigger speed changes and
scheduling options.

70-150m viewing distance
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Standard

Housing Size (H xW x D)

Housing Material

Weight

IP Rating

Font Height

TSRGD Sign Height

Colour of ‘SLOW DOWN’ message
Amber Beacon Diameter

Viewing Distance

Mains Power

CHECK OUT OUR COMPLETE RANGE OF
VEHICLE ACTIVATED WARNING SIGNS
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Medium/Standard VAWS

EN12966

1380 x 800 x 120mm

Large VAWS

EN12966

2000 x 1600 x 180mm

Black Aluminium

31kg (45kg with 2 batteries)

140mm

600mm

125mm

70m

230VAC
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130kg (144kg with 2 batteries)

IP65

White

300mm

900mm

200mm

150m

230VAC
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