

## VEHICLE ACTIVATED WARNING SIGN



Messagemaker Displays versatile and innovative solution for hazard warning and traffic calming; the Vehicle Activated Warning Sign.

An ideal solution for collision prevention and traffic calming, suitable for use alongside a multitude of hazards such as sharp bends, traffic lights, un-even road surface and more.

With a larger variation also available, the Vehicle Activated Warning Sign can accommodate for higher speed roads.

#### **KEY FEATURES**

- Any choice of applied Reflective TSRGD Sign
- ▶ 4 amber flashing beacons
- 'SLOW DOWN' white LED display
- Integrated Vehicle detection radar
- Automatic dimming for optimal visibility
- ▶ Easy installation
- Pre-configured with desired trigger speed
- 4G Modem Upgrade: Allows remote access for data download, trigger speed changes and scheduling options.
- ▶ 70-150m viewing distance

# TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION





### Medium/Standard VAWS

### Large VAWS

Standard	EN12966	EN12966
Housing Size (HxWxD)	1380 x 800 x 120mm	2000 x 1600 x 180mm
Housing Material	Black Aluminium	
Weight	31kg (45kg with 2 batteries)	130kg (144kg with 2 batteries)
IP Rating	IP65	
Font Height	I40mm	300mm
TSRGD Sign Height	600mm	900mm
Colour of 'SLOW DOWN' message	White	
Amber Beacon Diameter	125mm	200mm
Viewing Distance	70m	150m
Mains Power	230V AC	230V AC

CHECK OUT OUR COMPLETE RANGE OF VEHICLE ACTIVATED WARNING SIGNS





